S  E  N  T  R  O  L
P  R  O  D  U  C  T   I  N  F  O  R  M  A  T  I  O  N   B  U  L  L  E  T  I  N
The GS600 series are highly reliable inertia shock
sensors designed to work with the GS614/GS617
analyzer module.  The shock sensors have an optional
reed switch for double protection on opening
windows and doors.  The highly sensitive devices can
also be installed on walls or roofs offering special

1.75"
4.45 cm
Ordering Information
Description Model Number Color Listing
Inertia shock sensor GS610-W White
Inertia shock sensor GS610-B Brown
Inertia shock sensor with reed switch GS611- W White
Inertia shock sensor with reed switch GS611-B Brown
Single multi-count analyzer GS614-W
Four zone multi-count analyzer GS617-W